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

CALL FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
   Donald Crawford

 

482-7316
 

 

 

 

REALTY
Alexander

Business 74, Professional Park

739-1616
 

  

attractive yard, only 38,500.

Cleveland Ave.

Shelby Rd. Reduced $79,900.

NEW LISTING - Starter house in very good condition, 2 BR, 1 bath, gas heat,

GROVER - JUST LISTED, Brick double wide, 1729 sf., 3 BR, 2 bath, 1022

PRICE REDUCED - Convenient location, 2 BR, 1 bath, large lot. 708

Landing St. $39,900 with some ownerfinancing available. . :
LOTS OF SPACE, Brick, 4 BR, 2 bath, two story home. Business 74, 1202

SEEING IS BELIEVING - More than 2,400 sq. ft., beautifully decorated

living space. 3BR, 2BA, Florida room with spa, walk-in closets in all
bedrooms. Ownertransferred - Priced to sell!! :
READY FOR YOU: This 3 bedroom 2 bath ranch home says "Come In".
You'll feel right at home the moment you step into this 14 year old beauty.
Lovely living area with fireplace. Has ceiling fans, 3 year old hot water heater
and heat pump. One time owner, house is immaculate.
 

Bunch
Real
Estate
Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-5291 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

Brent Leigh, Sales

RESIDENTIAL i
COUNTRY SETTING: 3 BR, 1-1/2 ba., brick
ranch, LR with WP, kit. & din. area, extra Ig. lot,
Margrace Ave., $59,500.
CONVIENT TO GASTONIA-SHOPPING: 2 STY
Colonial w/ full basement. Plenty of storage. 4
BR, 2-1/2 BA, FR w/FP, DR, Kit. & Din., on well
maintained 2 1/4 acre lot. 728 Canterbury Drive,

NEAR18 HIGH hint 3,2 BANEAR HS & JR inl = oer, 2 BA,
forma’y {a TRACT, shed,
pool, UNDERCON 3
NEW LISTING: Grover area, 3 BR, 1 ba., brk
ranch with kitch. & din. area, ins. util., owner will
consider land contract, McGinnis Dr. $62,500.
NEW CONSTRUCTION: 3BR, 2 ba, ranch,
convenient to 74 Bypass, kitch. & din. area,ins.
util., Ig. lot, owner will consider land contract, lots
A&B. Payne Rd., $62,500.  -
EXCLUSIVE OFFICE LISTING. Custom built
brick ranch an 1-1/4 - 2 3 BR, 2-
1/2 ba., IPRICE REDUCED. ins.
util., mamcured yard, fiberglass pool, 706
Bethlehem Church Rd. $128,000.
NEW CONSTRUCTION 3 BR. 2BA., brick ranch,

WR.Kk UNDER CONTRACT ot 2
NEW CONSTRUCTION 3 BR, 2 BA,ranch with
low maint., vinyl siding, LR,kitch., din area, single
gar., city gas & water,lot 5 Keith Lane. $71,500.
NEW LISTING 4 ac. in ~2untry setting, 2 BR, 1
BA, & room for r. gQ\LDFP, ktch., & din.area,
FR porch & bac ™“Cs, convenient to 1-85, 105
Mountainside Dr., $46,750.
LIKE NEW and great view, 3BR, 1 BA, LR w/p.,
kitch and din. area, Adele Lane, Logan Park
$56,000.
MARGRACE MILL AREA 3 BR, 2 bath, w/LR,
kitchen & dining, INs. Util., 1340 sq. ft., 109
CloningerSt., $31,000.
NEW LISTING Good starter home or rental
property. 2 BR, 1 ba., with LR, Kit./din. area.
Outside bldg., deeplot, 115 Urban Dr., $27,500.

MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS

REDUCED 3 BR., 2BA., 1986 Double
Wide Mobile Home, 1/2 acre lot, LR, Kitch., din.
RM, deck, storage shed, central H&A, Brevard
Rd., $38,500."
NEW LISTING 3 BR, 1-1/2 ba., 14x70 mobile
home with kit. & din. area, LR, cen. air & ht.,
deck,2 acre lot. Stoney Ridge Dr. $26,500.
COUNTRY LISTING 3 BR. 2 BA, Mobile home.
LR, Kitch, & din. area with above ground
swimming pool. Outside storage on 2 ac., 127
Graystone Drive. $32,500.
2 ACRE TRACTS available, LG creek city water
& sewage possible,-Hoyle Rd., 6 lots, $12,000 to
$16,000 each. Lot #2 Phase | SOLD
NEW LISTING Partially cleared & wooded lot,
level, hard surfaced road, 1.9 ac., below cost, lot
2, Roseborough Rd. $11,300.
VERY PRIVATE 1-1/8 acre, part. wooded, level
lot w/driveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way
Road, $6,750.

ACREAGE & LOTS
NEAR HIGH SCHOOL AREA 5 bldg. lots, over
700 paved rd. frontage, partially wooded,city Util.
available, Margrace Ave., All for $25,000.
ATTENTION CONTRACTORS: 5.3 acres,
previously divided into 10 lots, end of paved road,
mostly wooded. Meadow Lane $24,500

CONVENIENT LOCATION Open building lot,
level 5.78 acres. City water, sewer, gas avail.,
Phifer Rd. $15,500/acre.
MOUNTAIN PROPERTY: Lake Lure Estates, off
Hwy. 74, scenic building lot, 3.6 acres,Rutherford

County, 19 Dogwood Dr., $12,500.
CONVENIENT TO 1-85 near Grover, 1.0 acres,
wooded lot, Hwy. 29, $9,800.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSESfor lease. $1500 to
12,000 sq. ft. Call for details.

together or separately.
DESIRABLE LOCATION: Phifer Road, 3 acres, 2 large building lots, sold

 

Kings Mountain's KEY Resource for Real Estate
Ruby M. Alexander certified Real Estate Specialist

Fain Hambright 937-7871
9
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Hometown Realty,Inc.
608 York Road, Kings Mountain

739-7900 © MLS

 

Joe Edmunds ................... 739-1958
Linda Newsome ............... 739-1282
Kim Peeler ..........c.cccouunnn 739-0836
Diane Russell .. 739-6322
Gene Hart...............5..000 739-0677

 

 

 

    

built. MLS #16824

NEWLISTING 3 bedrms.,2-1/ NEW LISTING New construc-

2bath, den,fireplace, basement tionin Oak Grove area, call now!

par-finished, one owner custom Be the first to see! MLS #16817

   
   

 

 

WAITING FOR YOU!

20x20 building. MLS #16761

soon! MLS #16256 2 GREAT CONDITION 3
bedrms., 2 bath & 1 acre w/a bedrm. 1-1/2 bath, 1600 sq. ft.

800 sq. ft. unfinished basement.

MLS #16738

OWNER TRANSFERRED and wants this lovely Cape style

sold, features 3 bedrms, 2 baths, 2 car attached garage, spacious
living rm. w/fireplace. MLS #14379
JUSTLISTED this 3 bedrm 1600 sq. ft., has vinyl siding, dining
rm., spacious enclosed back porch to settle in and viewyour lovely
2 acres with a barn and fenced pasture area. MLS #16818

JUSTMOVE IN this Boyce St. property, nothing to do, 3 bedrm.
and so much more for only Low 50's.
EL BETHEL RD., Yes, we have a 3 bedrm, plus extra bonus

area, lovely kitchen, open stairs, deck, country setting - be in

30's ON FOURTH ST. 3 bedrm, 1 bath. alum. siding.
30's TWO UNITS W. King St. get extra income.
105 ROBINSON DR. 3 spacious bedrms., sunken living room,

French doors to patio, attached garage. 60's. MLS #16529.

BUILDING LOTS 12,000 to 25,000.
LAND 9 acres in Linwood area. MLS #16636

MERVA RD. 5 acre parcels call now!  

Sandra

Wilson

Realty
129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872

BLUEOdTS

A HOME OF DISTINCTION set on a
wooded 3+ acresjust outside of town.
3 BR., 3-1/2 baths with over 2500 sq. ft.
, marble foyer, spacious LR with fire-
place. Well equipped kitchen with
nilsofcabinets. Double
garage & wired workshop make this
custom built home first class. 810
Wildwood Drive. $142,500.

INCOME POTENTIAL 3 br, 1-1/2
bath, brick ranch on 1.94 acres with
building approximately 7,500 sq. ft.
Currently used as auditorium and re-
cording studio. Also 4 br., 2 bath apt.
Could be rented, on good location. 314
Crocker Rd. $189,90

BRICK TRADITIONAL 3 BR, 1-1/2
bath with hardwood floors, in one of
Kings Mountain's oldest & finest neigh-
borhoods. Detached garage, cellar
workshop & many other nice features.
603 Meadowbrook. $55,900.

CHOICE NEIGHBORS surround this
4 br., 2 bath traditional brick ranch.
Formal areas, cozy den w/fireplace,
large bright kitchen, spacious bed-
rooms, lots of Sorare and priced to
sell! 407 Hawthorne Rd. $107,900

NEAT & SWEET COTTAGE with
cream siding and blue shutters. 1 br., 1
lg. bath, kitchen,living room and en-
closed porch. Suitable for single or
couple. 118 Cloninger St. $31,9
EXCLUSIVE OFFICE LISTING!

QUIETCOUNTRYLIVING describes
this 2 BR, 1 bath, mobile home with
screen front porch & large family room
added on. arage & utility building.
Allon 2 acres of land. 110 Kevin Drive.
$55,900.

COME HOMEto the best when you
live in this 3BR, 3 bath, custom built
home. Huge greatroom with cozy fire-
lace, beautiful kitchen dining room.
normous deck. Rec room and bed-

room on basement level with full bath,
workshop, double garage & more.
Mustsee to appreciate. 904 Woodside
Dr. $139,900.

TERRIFICSPACEFORTHEMONEY
in this 3 BR, 2 ba., tri-level with
heatpump & fireplace. County water
tap already paid. Needs TLC and a
family. A “great buy at $61,500. 107
Croft Dr.

HOME SPUN CHARM in this 2 BR, 1
bath bungalow with screened front
orch shaded by 2 huge oaks. Com-
Fratic home with nice sized rooms
and a yard large enough for your gar-
den. Bring your watering can to 1535
N.Piedmont Ave. $34,5

IMMACULATE 3 BR, 2 bath brick
ranch with over 1900 sq. ft. heated
area. Plus unfinished basement space
in one of the city's finest neighbor-
hoods. Large bedrooms, formal areas,
alarmEpsbenyliplly manicured
yard. 610 Crescent Circle. $109,900.

4 BR, 3-1/2 BA, Brick contemporary,
convenient to KM, Gastonia & Shelby,
nestled in. 4 wooded acres of land.
Great floor plan with finished base-
ment space. Priced right $138,500.
Exclusive office listing. Sandra Wilson, Realtor..................

Kay Cloninger, Realtor ..................
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: Your Family Deserves The Best
* Call KM's Real Estate Professionals ;

NEW LISTING, custom built 1-1/2
story, 4 BR, 3 ba. home on large nicely
landscaped lot with fenced back yard.
Huge greatroom with cozy fireplace.
Large pleasant kitchen and a bright
beautiful Florida room. Quality built
with many special features. 308 Scism
Rd. Gold Run $159,900.

CUTE 2 BR, 1 bath home, remodeled
in quiet neighborhood in Cherryville.
603 Self Street. $31,000.

AFFORDABLE & SPARKLING
CLEAN 3 BR,1 bath, large lot, in mint
condition, country setting. 118 Woo-
dbark Lane. $58,900.

SMALL & PRIVATE Country setting,
2 BR, 1 bath bungalow with 1-1/2 acres
bordering creek. Great space for the
money. 110 Birskovich Lane $42,900

OLDER HOME with large rooms, 3
BR, 2 baths, needs TLC! Gas heat &
central air. Excellent location. 604 W.
Gold St. $55,900.

GREAT STARTER-3 BR, 1 bath ranch.
Convenient to town. 921 Sterling Drive.
$46,900

SPACIOUS 3BR, 2 bath, brick ranch
with large master BR& InSyound pool
in quiet neighborhood. Sellers want
offer! 112 Colonial Drive. $83,500.

NEW CONSTRUCTION 3BR,2 bath
brick ranch with carport, deck & ca-
thedral ceiling in greatroom. Over 1200
sq. ft. on wooded lot in beautiful Pine-
brook Colony Subdivision. 108 Col-
ony Dr. $70,950

NEW LISTING: Doll house describes
this 1 yr. old 3 BR, 2 ba., brick home
with custom features and pretty de-
Sor A must see at $72,000. 106 Fox Trot
ane.

NEW LISTING! Work downstairs, live
upstairs! Zoned CB . This house has
otential for 2 apartments or office
Prisspace. Remodeled to suit your
needs. Approximately 2800 sq. ft. with
2 baths £5 kitchens. Lovely architec-
ture. 105 E. Mountain St. $72,900.

* LOTS AND ACREAGE %*

BEAUTIFUL 8 ACRE TRACT-Just
minutes from the by-pass. Perfect for
mini ranch or home site. Won';t last
long at $42,500.

 

 

2 ACRE LOT in restricted area, close

to by-pass. Perfect for home site.
Putnam Lake Road $12,000.

TWO 3 ACRE LOTS-alsoin restricted
area on Putnam Lake Road. Prices are
$19,750 and $17,750.

PERFECT FOR MOBILE HOMES-
Large lacreloton Marys Grove Church
Rd. $5000 each. Firm.

* COMMERCIAL %
 

 

GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR IN-
VESTOR- Approx. 70 acres in fast de-
veloping West Gastonia with over 150°
of frontage on Hwy. 29-74. Priced right
at $295,000.

Pinebrook Colony Homes from low60's
AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS

Sxotkearriniavudsantiiantiurututsssinsersurens 739-5872

739-1911 |
    

 

   

 

  


